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Programmesjigth A fiiicanjCultural Festivaly

\,Program Directors : Stefanos Mouagkie and Rose Sibisi

Saturday, 8 June 2019

10:00
12:00
12:45
13:00
13:15

13:25
14:00
14:15
14:25
14:35
14:45
15:00
15:20
15:40
16:00
16:10
17:20
17:35
17:50
18:20
18:30
19:00
19:30

Opening of gates (African music played)

Official opening of the 18th Africa Cultural Festival
African Music mix (International Dancers)

Ubuntu Band performance

Zambian traditional dance accompanied by
Daudda's drums

African fashion show

African choir followed by poems
Mandela Gals

Nigerian children's dance troop
Dance group from Ghana
Ethiopian dancers

Igho Nigerian Women

Edo Nigerian cultural troops
Traditional Greek Performance
Zambian Artist (Beatrix)

Ghana Pentacost performance
Ethiopian dance group
Gumboots trio performance
Serra da Loa West Africa Music & Dance Group
Zambian Artist

Fashion show

Malema's Banat group (Egypt)

Traditional performance from Seychelles

20:00
20.30

20:40
21:10
22:00

Seli Kanou studio (West Africa)

Traditional Zambian dance accompanied by
Daudda's drums.

Ubuntu Band performance
Kilimanjaro Music Band

Closing

Sunday, 9 June 2019

10:00
12:00

12:15

12:30
12:40
14:30
14:45
15:15
15:30
15:40
16:10
16:30
17:00
18:00
18:10
18:20
18:40

Opening of gates (African music played)

African music mix performed by international
dancers

Traditional Zambian dancer accompanied by
Daudda’s drums

African poems by John
Performance from DR Congo
Mandela Gals

Froot salad

Zambia Artist (Beatrix)
Ethiopian dance

Fashion show Zambian designer
Kizombathens Angolan Music
Lottery draw

Kilimanjaro

Afro Duo dancing group

Traditional performance from Seychelles
The Afro girls

Performance from Tanzania
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