Οι Πρεσβείες και τα Επίτιμα Προξενεία Αφρικανικών Χωρών στην Αθήνα σας προσκαλούν στο The Embassies and Honorary Consulates of the African countries in Athens invite you to the

## 18 Αφρικανικό Πολιτιστικό Φεστιβάλ

8.6.2019 (10:00-22:00)

9.6.2019 (10:00-19:00)

Ολυμπιακό Κέντρο

Λεωφ. Βεϊκου 137, Γαλάτσι 111 46

Olympic Arena 137, Veikou Avenue, Galtasi 111 4



Μέρος των εσόδων θα διατεθεί στο «ХАМОГЕЛО ΤΟΥ ΠΑΙΔΙΟΥ»



Είσοδος/ Entrance

Για παιδιά έως 10 ετών η είσοδος είναι ελεύθερ

Χορηγοί Υπηρεσιών / Service Sponsors























































































## Programme: 18th African Cultural Festival

Program Directors: Stefanos Mouagkie and Rose Sibisi

Saturday, 8 June 2019		20:00	Seli Kanou studio (West Africa)	
10:00	Opening of gates (African music played)	20.30	Traditional Zambian dance accompanied by	
12:00	Official opening of the 18th Africa Cultural Festival	20.40	Daudda's drums.	
12:45	African Music mix (International Dancers)		Ubuntu Band performance	
	·	21:10	Kilimanjaro Music Band	
	Ubuntu Band performance	22:00	Closing	
13:15	Zambian traditional dance accompanied by			
	Daudda's drums	Sun	day, 9 June 2019	
13:25	African fashion show			
14:00	African choir followed by poems		Opening of gates (African music played)	
14:15	Mandela Gals	12:00	African music mix performed by international dancers	
14:25	Nigerian children's dance troop	12:15	Traditional Zambian dancer accompanied by	
14:35	Dance group from Ghana		Daudda's drums	
14:45	Ethiopian dancers	12:30	African poems by John	
15:00	Igbo Nigerian Women	12:40	Performance from DR Congo	
15:20	Edo Nigerian cultural troops	14:30	Mandela Gals	
15:40	Traditional Greek Performance	14:45	Froot salad	
16:00	Zambian Artist (Beatrix)	15:15	Zambia Artist (Beatrix)	
16:10	Ghana Pentacost performance	15:30	Ethiopian dance	
17:20	Ethiopian dance group	15:40	Fashion show Zambian designer	
		16:10	Kizombathens Angolan Music	
	Gumboots trio performance	16:30	Lottery draw	
17:50	Serra da Loa West Africa Music & Dance Group	17:00	Kilimanjaro	
18:20	Zambian Artist	18:00	Afro Duo dancing group	
18:30	Fashion show		Traditional performance from Seychelles	
19:00	Malema's Banat group (Egypt)		The Afro girls	
19:30	Traditional performance from Seychelles		Performance from Tanzania	